
AVÔ e NETO GDV AF RO NQB NQC SS QG SG CC SLG TOTAL

Avô e Neto RO JOLDEMIR PUTON - PAULO EMILIO ROCHA 4 3 6 6 19

Avô e Neto SG NATALINO / CAROLINE TOMÉ 4 4 8

Avô e Neto PQT T ABEL OLIVEIRA - EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 0 4 3 7

Avô e Neto RO JOLDEMIR PUTON - PAULO ROCHA 4 3 7

Avô e Neto CC JOSIMAR / JOÃO DELFONSO SPETH 2 2 4

Avô e Neto NQC ASSIS MORAES - SAMUEL MORAES 4 4

Avô e Neto RO PAULO EMILIO ROCHA / PAULO VOLMIR 4 4

Avô e Neto SG NATALINO / JOANA 4 4

Avô e Neto SG NATALINO / MARIA EDUARDA 4 4

Avô e Neto CC CESAR PORTELA / GABRIEL PORTELA 3 3

Avô e Neto GDV MARCOS / VINICIUS JR STAFIN 3 3

Avô e Neto QG DORIVAL / AMANDA VAZ 3 3

Avô e Neto NQB MATEUS TABORDA / MARILENE MENEZES 1 2 3

Avô e Neto SG NATALINO / JULIA 3 3

Avô e Neto SG NATALINO / NATALIA 3 3

Avô e Neto SS ADEMAR / PAOLA CENCI 1 2 3

Avô e Neto QG FELISBERTO / ENZO GABRIEL 2 2

Avô e Neto QG DORIVAL / FERNANDA VAZ 2 2

Avô e Neto NQC ASSIS MORAES - MARCELO BONATO 2 2

Avô e Neto SS ANA LUIZA / ILDO ALBRING 2 2

Avô e Neto CC MIRELY / JORGE LUCAS 1 1

Avô e Neto GDV CLAUDIO / HEITOR BRUNETA 1 1

Avô e Neto RO YASMIN / SULVANI 1 1

Avô e Neto SS ADEMAR / PAOLA LAZZERI 1 1

LAÇO IRMÃO GDV AF RO NQB NQC SS QG SG CC SLG TOTAL

Irmão SS LUCAS BONATO - GABRIEL BONATO 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 34

Irmão NQC CESAR SANDRI - ANDRE SANDRI 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 30

Irmão CC NATALIA AIME - JOVANI AIME 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 29

Irmão NQC HENDRIAN PAHOSKI - LUIZA PAHOSKI 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 29

Irmão SLG GUILHERME HOFFMAN - GABRIEL HOFFMAN 2 6 5 3 2 5 6 29

Irmão CC LUCAS / MATEUS BORGETI 3 3 3 6 2 4 21

Irmão NQB FABIO / LUCAS MIRANDA 6 4 5 5 20

Irmão QG AMANDA VAZ - FERNANDO VAZ 5 4 2 6 17

Irmão SRG LUIZ ZOTTI NETO - FERNANDO ZOTTI 5 3 5 3 16

Irmão SS ADEMAR CENCI - VALDEMAR CENCI 4 3 4 4 15

Irmão CC GUILHERME / RODRIGO OTONI 3 5 5 13

Irmão RO THALISSON MARTINS - JULIA MARTINS 5 4 4 13

Irmão RO VERIATO PEREIRA - SALUSTIANO PEREIRA 5 4 4 13

Irmão NQC ARLAN ALVES - LEONARDO ALVES 4 3 5 12

Irmão RO ADEMIR / EMILIO PUTON 3 4 5 12

Irmão NQB EDERSON / CRISTIAN KOGLER 2 3 2 4 11

Irmão RO MAURICIO BREZOLLIN - MATHEUS BREZOLIN 3 4 4 11

Irmão NQB MATEUS / MAURICO BREZOLIN 5 4 9

Irmão QV THIAGO MAZZOCO - NATHAN MAZZOCO 3 6 9

Irmão RO SEBASTIÃO PEREIRA - VERIATO PEREIRA 4 5 9

Irmão PQT T MARCOS OLIVEIRA - ANDRE OLIVEIRA 5 3 8

Irmão GDV MURILO PANDOLFO - MARIA GIOVANA PANDOLFO 1 5 6

Irmão SG ELIANA / ELIANDRA FIUZA 3 2 1 6

Irmão SLG TALYSSON / JULIA MARTINS 6 6

Irmão SS JAIR / JAITO COSTA 4 2 6

Irmão SAMUEL / ANTENOR SILVA 6 6
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Irmão CC LUIZ / PATRICIA LUCAS 5 5

Irmão NEGO / KENO PEREIRA 5 5

Irmão RO EMILIO / PAULO EMILIO 5 5

Irmão RO EMILIO / PAULO ROCHA 5 5

Irmão RO SEBASTIÃO PEREIRA - SALUSTIANO PEREIRA 5 5

Irmão SG JULIA / GABRIEL CURELO 5 5

Irmão ZÉ MOREIRA / SANTO 5 5

Irmão 100F VALMOR JUNIOR - SEBALDO MARTINS 4 4

Irmão CC LEOMAR / RUDINEI BORGETI 4 4

Irmão NQB LEOMAR / RUDINEI BORGETI 4 4

Irmão ALAN / ALISSON MARAFIGA 4 4

Irmão PQT T ABEL / EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 4 4

Irmão QG JUNINHO / ALISSON PALOSQUI 2 2 4

Irmão SG ARLAN / ARISSON VIEIRA 4 4

Irmão SG CAROLINE / JOANA TOMÉ 2 1 1 4

Irmão SS ADEMAR CENCI - JUVENIL CENCI 3 1 0 4

Irmão SS ADEMIR / HENRIQUE CENCI 4 0 4

Irmão FABIO / MARCELO 4 4

Irmão 100F SEBALDO / VALMOR PIRES 3 3

Irmão CC AUGUSTO / ALEX TARGINO 3 3

Irmão ERG NICOLAS FERREIRA - EUGENIO FERREIRA 3 3

Irmão RO FELIPE / VERIATO PEREIRA 3 3

Irmão SLG JAIR / VITOR HOFFMANN 3 3

Irmão SS JUVENIL CENCI - VALDEMAR CENCI 3 3

Irmão BENTO / CAETANO SILVEIRA 2 2

Irmão QV YASMIN PINHEIRO - EVERTON PINHEIRO 2 2

Irmão RO GABRIEL /  HOFFMANN 2 2

Irmão SRG JOEL / ALINE DEON 2 2

Irmão MARCIO / BRUNO SANDER 2 2

Irmão SS ALAN CENCI - ALEXANDRE CENCI 2 2

Irmão CC HENRIQUE / FERNANDA BLEY 1 1

Irmão CC CADU / ISABELA BARON 1 1

Irmão NQC MARCIO / FABIO SANDRI 1 1

Irmão DAVI / MARIO AUGUSTO KLIEWER 1 1

Irmão QV YASMIN PINHEIRO - EDUARDO PINHEIRO 1 0 1

Irmão SG ELKISNARA / ELIANDRA FIUZA 1 1

Irmão SG NATALINO / MARIA EDUARDA 1 1

Irmão SG GABRIEL / MIGUEL TELOKEN 1 1

Irmão NATALIA / JULIO DE MATOS 1 1

Irmão AF ANTONIO ADEMAR FILHO / FREDERICO 0 0

Irmão NQC GABRIEL BEAL - GUSTAVO BEAL 0 0

Irmão QG CAROLINE / VINICIUS CONTI 0 0 0

Irmão QG MARIA SOFIA / MARIA VITORIA 0 0

Irmão QV MARCOS / EDUARDO AUGUSTO ZAZYCKI 0

Irmão SG RAFAELA / GIOVANA JULIANI 0 0

Irmão SG NATALINO / CAROLINE 0 0

Irmão SS FERNANDO / MILENA CENCI 0 0

Irmão JOANA(1) - MARIA EDUARDA(1) - JULIO(0) - NATALIA(0) 0

Irmão KIKO (2) - JOANA (2) - YASMIN (0) 0

PAI e FILHO GDV AF RO NQB NQC SS QG SG CC SLG TOTAL

Pai e Filho CC PAULO AIME / JOVANI AIME 5 5 4 4 1 4 5 5 5 3 41

Pai e Filho CC PAULO AIME - NATALIE AIME 5 5 4 0 1 5 4 5 29
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Pai e Filho SLG JAIR HOFFMAN - GUILHERME HOFFMAN 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 27

Pai e Filho RO RAFAEL ROCHA / PAULO EMILIO ROCHA 5 3 2 2 5 4 5 26

Pai e Filho RO RENATO MARTINS / JULIA MARTINS 3 5 3 4 3 2 6 26

Pai e Filho CC EDER SILVEIRA / YASMIN SILVEIRA 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 25

Pai e Filho RO RENATO MARTINS / TALISON MARTINS 5 4 4 5 5 23

Pai e Filho RO RAFAEL ROCHA / PAULO EMILIO PUTON DA ROCHA 4 6 6 6 22

Pai e Filho SG EMERSON CURELO / GABRIEL CURELO 6 6 4 4 2 22

Pai e Filho SLG JAIR HOFFMAN - GABRIEL HOFFMAN 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 22

Pai e Filho SS ROBERTO / VITOR PALUDO 1 5 3 5 3 2 3 22

Pai e Filho SLG MAIQUEL DA ROSA - YASMIN DA ROSA 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 21

Pai e Filho CC LUCAS - MATEUS BORGETI 5 5 5 5 20

Pai e Filho QG AMANDA VAZ / VANDERLEI VAZ 6 4 6 4 20

Pai e Filho QG GILMAR GOBBI / MARIA SOFIA 4 5 3 1 4 2 19

Pai e Filho SS SAULO FONSECA - GILVAN FONSECA 5 3 5 1 4 18

Pai e Filho NQB EPIRAJARA / MATEUS TABORDA 4 1 4 4 4 17

Pai e Filho 100F ROBSON MACHADO / PEDRO MACHADO - 5 4 3 4 16

Pai e Filho CC LUCAS- RUDINEI 5 5 3 3 16

Pai e Filho SRG ITACIR / FERNANDO ZOTTI 4 5 5 2 16

Pai e Filho RO JOLDEMIR PUTON / JONATHAN PUTON 6 5 4 15

Pai e Filho NQB PAULO DEMENIGHI / MARIA VALENTINA DEMENIGHI 2 3 1 1 4 3 14

Pai e Filho CC ALDONEI SPETH / JOSIMAR SPETH 4 1 3 1 1 3 13

Pai e Filho CC CESAR PORTELA / JUNIOR PORTELA 3 5 5 13

Pai e Filho NQB VOLNEI POZZOBOM - EVERTON POZZOBOM 4 2 2 3 2 13

Pai e Filho QG FERNANDA VAZ / VANDERLEI VAZ 5 4 4 13

Pai e Filho SG LUCAS CARPA / VALDECIR CARPA 5 5 3 0 13

Pai e Filho SLG ALISSON / NICOLAS WEBER 0 4 2 4 3 13

Pai e Filho NQB PAULO FIORAVANTE - PAULO HENRIQUE T. FIORAVANTE 5 5 2 12

Pai e Filho PQT T MARCOS OLIVEIRA - EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 5 2 3 2 12

Pai e Filho QG ADEMIR DONATO / LUAN DONATO 3 4 2 3 12

Pai e Filho RO FRANCISCO / VERIATO PEREIRA 4 4 4 12

Pai e Filho CC RODRIGO OTTONI - JUCA OTTONI 4 1 2 4 11

Pai e Filho NQC HENDRIAN PAHOSKI / COLDEMIR PAHOSKI 4 3 4 11

Pai e Filho PQT T MARCOS OLIVEIRA - ABEL OLIVEIRA 2 3 2 4 11

Pai e Filho AF ANTONIO ADEMAR / ANTONIO ADEMAR FILHO 5 4 9

Pai e Filho ERG VOLMIR DALMAGRO - GLEYCE DALMAGRO 2 1 4 2 9

Pai e Filho PQT T BRUNO / MARCIO SANDER 3 3 3 9

Pai e Filho PQT T GIOVANI SILVEIRA / BENTO SILVEIRA 3 3 1 2 9

Pai e Filho SLG CESAR / ERICO NOGUEIRA 2 4 1 2 9

Pai e Filho 100F VALMOR / SEBALDO PIRES NETO 3 5 8

Pai e Filho CC LEOMAR / CAIO BORGETI 1 2 5 8

Pai e Filho CC VALDECIR / CLAYTON LIRA 4 4 8

Pai e Filho CC VITOR ARNOLD / JOSÉ DA PAIXAO 3 5 8

Pai e Filho NQB INACIO COSSUL / VAGNER COSSUL 3 4 1 8

Pai e Filho NQC COLDEMIR PAHOSKI / LUIZA PAHOSKI 4 3 1 8

Pai e Filho SG NATALINO / ELISNARA MATTOS 2 3 3 8

Pai e Filho SRG ITACIR / LUIZ ZOTTI NETO 3 4 1 8

Pai e Filho CC GUILHERME OTTONI - JUCA OTTONI 3 4 7

Pai e Filho NQB GETULIO / EDUARDO TABORDA 2 3 0 2 7

Pai e Filho PQT T ANDRE OLIVEIRA - ABEL OLIVEIRA 3 2 2 7

Pai e Filho QG RENATO /LUIS RENATO GOULART 5 2 7

Pai e Filho RO VITOR PRADEGAN / SULVANI 3 4 7

Pai e Filho SG NATALINO / ELIANA MATTOS 2 2 3 7

Pai e Filho SG NATALINO / ELIANDRA MATTOS 1 3 3 7
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Pai e Filho SS ANA LUIZA ALBRING / ROGERIO ALBRING 4 3 7

Pai e Filho PQT T MARCOS OLIVEIRA - FREDERICO OLIVEIRA 5 1 6

Pai e Filho QG VINICIUS / CAROLINE CONTI 4 2 6

Pai e Filho RO FELIPE / FRANCISCO FAGUNDES PEREIRA 1 5 6

Pai e Filho RO FRANCISCO FILHO / FRANCISCO FAGUNDES PEREIRA 1 3 2 6

Pai e Filho SG GABRIEL / JULIA CURELO 6 6

Pai e Filho SS EDNILSON LAZZERI - PAOLA LAZZERI 3 3 6

Pai e Filho GUSTAVO / RICARDO MELO 6 6

Pai e Filho 100F LUCIANO / DANIEL FRASSON 5 5

Pai e Filho 100F VALMOR / VALMOR JR PIRES 5 5

Pai e Filho AF EDUARDO PORTAL / VITOR PORTAL 2 3 5

Pai e Filho CC LUIZ CARLOS LUCAS / MIRELLY BARBOSA LUCAS 2 3 5

Pai e Filho CC RODRIGO OTTONI - GUILHERME OTTONI 5 5

Pai e Filho CC RUDINEI BORGHETTI / LUCAS BORGHETI 3 2 5

Pai e Filho QG DIEGO GIONGO - JULIA GIONGO 3 1 1 5

Pai e Filho QV NATHAN MAZZOCO - BERNARDO MAZZOCO 2 3 5

Pai e Filho SS JOAO PEDRO / JAIR COSTA 3 2 5

Pai e Filho JOAO ARTUR /TITO OLIVEIRA 5 5

Pai e Filho ERG LUIZ ZOTTI / ITACIR ZOTTI 4 4

Pai e Filho GDV ARLINDO PANDOLFO - MURILO PANDOLFO 3 0 1 4

Pai e Filho GDV CLAUDIO / TALLITA  BRUNETA 1 2 1 4

Pai e Filho GDV MARIA GIOVANA PANDOLFO - ARLINDO PANDOLFO 1 1 2 4

Pai e Filho GDV RODRIGO DENARDI - FELIPE DENARDI 1 3 4

Pai e Filho NQB ARISSON / ARLAN VIEIRA 4 4

Pai e Filho NQB EDERSON / GIOVANA KOGLER 1 2 1 4

Pai e Filho QG ALEXANDRE / GUSTAVO GOULART 4 4

Pai e Filho ALCEMIR  / ALEF GOSCH 4 4

Pai e Filho SG RAUL OLIVEIRA / JB BARCELLOS 4 4

Pai e Filho SLG GABRIEL HOFFMAN / JAIR HOFFMAN 4 4

Pai e Filho SLG GUILHERME HOFFMAN - GABRIEL HOFFMAN 4 4

Pai e Filho SS CARLOS CENCI / FERNANDO CENCI 4 4

Pai e Filho SS CARLOS CENCI / MYLENA CENCI 4 4

Pai e Filho SS ILDO ALBRING / ROGERIO ALBRING 4 4

Pai e Filho CC DEJAIR / MATEUS PORTELA 3 3

Pai e Filho ERG FERNANDO ZOTTI / ITACIR ZOTTI 3 3

Pai e Filho ERG EMERSON / EDSON CASTRO 3 3

Pai e Filho QG VINICIUS / VINICIUS CONTI JR 3 0 3

Pai e Filho RO KIKO / VITINHO 3 3

Pai e Filho SG CAROLINE / NARA FIUZA 2 1 3

Pai e Filho NEREU / DIEGO DAROI 3 3

Pai e Filho SLG EVERTON / DAVI FICAGNA 1 1 1 3

Pai e Filho SS ADEMAR / WITOR CENCI 3 3

Pai e Filho SS JAITO ZEN / JAITO COSTA 3 3

Pai e Filho SS JB BARCELLOS / RAUL BARCELOS JR 3 3

Pai e Filho EDUARDO / VITOR PONTAL 3 3

Pai e Filho AF ANTONIO ADEMAR / FREDERICO 2 2

Pai e Filho CC DOUGLAS / HENRIQUE BLEY 2 2

Pai e Filho CC PIRES NETO / AMANDA PIRES 2 2

Pai e Filho GDV RODRIGO / FELIPE DENARDI 2 0 2

Pai e Filho GDV VINICIUS / MARCOS STAFIM 2 2

Pai e Filho GDV MAIRELI   SCHUTZ / VINICIUS JR STAFIM 2 2

Pai e Filho NQB ANFILOQUIO PIRES / AMANDA 2 0 2

Pai e Filho PQT T GIOVANI SILVEIRA / CAEDTANO SILVEIRA 2 2
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Pai e Filho QG GILMAR GOBBI / MARIA VITORIA 2 2

Pai e Filho QG GILMAR GORGEN / JOÃO PEDRO 2 2

Pai e Filho QG NEGO TRAIA /  DONATI 2 2

Pai e Filho QG SANDRO / LUCAS MAGGIONI 2 2

Pai e Filho QG VOLMIR MAGGIONI - HELENA MAGGIONI 0 1 1 2

Pai e Filho SG JOANA / NARA FIUZA 2 2

Pai e Filho SG PALOMA / GIOVANA JULIANI 1 1 2

Pai e Filho SG MARIA EDUARDA / ELIANA MATTOS 2 2

Pai e Filho SS IGOR / ANTONIO TUBES 2 2

Pai e Filho SS JUVENIL / ALAN CENCI 2 2

Pai e Filho GDV VALENTINA / ROGERIO GIARETTON 1 1

Pai e Filho NQB EDERSON / CARLOS KOGLER 1 1

Pai e Filho NQB UILIAN / JOÃO ARRUDA 1 1

Pai e Filho NQC NAYANE LAZZARI / RENATO LAZZARI 1 1

Pai e Filho RO MAIQUEL / YASMIN PRADEGAN 1 1

Pai e Filho SG HENRIQUE BLEIN / DOUGLAS BLEIN 1 1

Pai e Filho SG PALOMA / RAFAELA JULIANI 1 1

Pai e Filho FERNANDO MOKFA / ALISSON BLEY 1 1

Pai e Filho SS ARTUR / CRISTIAN TRIACCA 1 1

Pai e Filho SS FABRICIO ANCIUTTI / RAFAELLA ANCIUTTI 1 1

Pai e Filho IGOR / ANTONIO TUBES 1 1

Pai e Filho ROGERIO / VALENTINA GIARETON 1 1

Pai e Filho CC JOÃO / ALDONEI SPETH 0 0

Pai e Filho CC JORGE(2) LUIZ (2) PATRICIA LUCAS (2)???? 0

Pai e Filho GDV MARCO ANTONIO FONTES - PAULO HENRIQUE FONTES 0 0

Pai e Filho GDV VINICIUS / VINICIUS JR STAFIM 0 0 0

Pai e Filho QG JUNINHO PALOSQUI / ALISSON 0 0 0

Pai e Filho QG JUNINHO PALOSQUI / DECO 0 0 0

Pai e Filho QG SANDRO MAGGIONI - LUCAS MAGGIONI 0

Pai e Filho FERNANDO / ARTHUR SPUEP 0 0
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